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Start : 17:07, End : 17:27

1 YART YAMAHA FRITZ Marvin YAMAHA ZYZF - R1 EWC 1 1:35.616 9 - -
2 BMW MOTORRAD WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM MYKHALCHYK Illya BMW M1000RR EWC 2 1:35.685 9 0.069 0.069
3 F.C.C. TSR Honda France DI MEGLIO Mike HONDA CBR1000 RR-R EWC 3 1:36.417 5 0.801 0.732
4 YOSHIMURA SERT MOTUL GUINTOLI Sylvain SUZUKI GSXR 1000 EWC 4 1:36.800 10 1.184 0.383
5 MOTOAIN TAMBURINI Roberto YAMAHA YZF - R1 EWC 5 1:36.857 10 1.241 0.057
6 ERC ENDURANCE DUCATI CHECA CARRERA David DUCATI PANIGALE V4R EWC 6 1:36.989 9 1.373 0.132
7 TEAM KAWASAKI WEBIKE TRICKSTAR WATANABE Kazuki KAWASAKI ZX10RR EWC 7 1:37.317 5 1.701 0.328
8 TATI TEAM BERINGER RACING CLERE Hugo KAWASAKI ZX10R EWC 8 1:37.375 11 1.759 0.058
9 WOJCIK RACING TEAM EWC VINALES MARES Isaac YAMAHA YZF - R1 EWC 9 1:37.498 4 1.882 0.123

10 HONDA NO LIMITS NIGON Johan HONDA CBR1000 RR-R SP SST 1 1:37.753 5 2.137 0.255
11 TEAM LRP POLAND PUFFE Julian BMW S1000RR EWC 10 1:37.768 4 2.152 0.015
12 KM99 MARINO Florian YAMAHA YZF - R1 EWC 11 1:37.830 6 2.214 0.062
13 HONDA VILTAÏS RACING ODENDAAL Steven HONDA 1000 CBR EWC 12 1:38.078 8 2.462 0.248
14 OG MOTORSPORT WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM COCORO Atsumi YAMAHA YZF - R1 SST 2 1:39.010 12 3.394 0.932
15 WOJCIK RACING TEAM STK LINFOOT Dan YAMAHA YZF - R1 SST 3 1:39.089 10 3.473 0.079
16 NATIONAL MOTOS HONDA SUCHET Valentin HONDA CBR1000 RR SST 4 1:39.160 9 3.544 0.071
17 TEAM BOLLIGER SWITZERLAND BRENNER Marcel KAWASAKI ZX10R MY2021 EWC 13 1:39.288 9 3.672 0.128
18 TEAM 18 SAPEURS POMPIERS CMS MOTOSTORE MAURIN Axel YAMAHA YZF - R1 SST 5 1:39.358 10 3.742 0.070
19 MACO RACING BOULOM Enzo YAMAHA YZF - R1 EWC 14 1:39.596 8 3.980 0.238
20 CHROMEBURNER RAC41 HONDA TESSELS Wayne HONDA CBR1000 RR-R SP SST 6 1:39.777 11 4.161 0.181
21 3ART BEST OF BIKE CAUCHI Ludovic YAMAHA YZF - R1 SST 7 1:39.966 9 4.350 0.189
22 TEAM LOUIT APRIL MOTO CALIA Kevin KAWASAKI ZX10R SST 8 1:40.234 4 4.618 0.268
23 TECMAS MRP BMW RACING TEAM BUHN Jan BMW M1000RR SST 9 1:40.339 11 4.723 0.105
24 METISS HEDELIN Camille METISS JBB 22 EXP 1 1:40.528 4 4.912 0.189
25 BMRT 3 D MAXXESS NEVERS DENIS Kevin KAWASAKI ZX SST 10 1:40.553 7 4.937 0.025
26 TRT 27 BAZAR 2 LA BECANE SHOUBRIDGE David SUZUKI GSXR 1000 SST 11 1:40.600 9 4.984 0.047
27 IMPAC LCR ENDURANCE CARBONNEL Grégory YAMAHA YZF - R1 SST 12 1:40.963 11 5.347 0.363
28 MOTOBOX KREMER RACING RUBIN Daniel YAMAHA YZF - R1 EWC 15 1:40.967 10 5.351 0.004
29 MOTO SPORT ENDURANCE LE BRAS Youenn YAMAHA YZF - R1 SST 13 1:41.013 11 5.397 0.046
30 SLIDER ENDURANCE PAK Asrin Rodi YAMAHA YZF - R1 SST 14 1:41.308 10 5.692 0.295
31 JMA RACING ACTIONBIKE ISHIZUKA Takeshi SUZUKI GSXR 1000 SST 15 1:41.622 9 6.006 0.314
32 PIT LANE ENDURANCE - JP3 PLANCASSAGNE Alex YAMAHA YZF - R1 SST 16 1:41.804 12 6.188 0.182
33 JUNIOR TEAM LE MANS SUD SUZUKI ROLLET Adrien SUZUKI GSXR 1000 SST 17 1:42.433 5 6.817 0.629
34 FERRE FEURPRIER RACING TEAM FEURPRIER Julien YAMAHA YZF - R1 SST 18 1:42.435 4 6.819 0.002
35 ENERGIE ENDURANCE 91 FETZ Marco KAWASAKI ZX SST 19 1:42.638 4 7.022 0.203
36 KINGTYRE FULLGAS RACING TEAM DE LA ROSA Gino KAWASAKI ZX10R EWC 16 1:42.659 10 7.043 0.021
37 TEAM 202 DEJEAN Arnaud YAMAHA YZF - R1 SST 20 1:42.684 10 7.068 0.025
38 TEAM RACING 85 by CREATEC HÉRAULT Jérémy KAWASAKI ZX10 SST 21 1:42.981 9 7.365 0.297
39 GT ENDURANCE QUINET Adrien HONDA CBR1000 RR-R SST 22 1:43.028 10 7.412 0.047
40 ADSS97 HILL Stefan KAWASAKI ZX SST 23 1:43.080 9 7.464 0.052
41 WERC MOTORS EVENTS BESSON Frédéric SUZUKI GSXR 1000 SST 24 1:43.247 9 7.631 0.167
42 HOLLAND MOTORSTORE RACING VAN RUITENBEEK Martin YAMAHA YZF - R1 SST 25 1:43.489 9 7.873 0.242
43 FALCON RACING BUISSON Dylan YAMAHA YZF - R1 SST 26 1:43.592 9 7.976 0.103
44 PLAYERS VIGNAT Léonard KAWASAKI ZX10R SST 27 1:44.154 4 8.538 0.562
45 TEAM 2TS BELLARDIE Antoine YAMAHA YZF - R1 SST 28 1:44.701 11 9.085 0.547
46 AVIOBIKE CROTTA Elia YAMAHA YZF - R1 SST 29 1:45.271 9 9.655 0.570
47 TEAM RR MUHLMEYER Philippe YAMAHA YZF - R1 SST 30 1:45.423 10 9.807 0.152
48 SEIGNEUR MOTORSPORT TEAM MONT-BLANC SEIGNEUR Christophe BMW S1000RR SST 31 1:45.481 10 9.865 0.058

49 MANA-AU COMPETITION STOLTZ Régis YAMAHA YZF - R1 EWC 17 1:43.348 12 7.732 -
50 BIMTRAZER FLY ZAMORANO Joan YAMAHA YZF - R1 EWC 18 1:45.701 10 10.085 2.353
51 CAM RACING TEAM GORCE Jonathan SUZUKI GSXR 1000 SST 32 1:46.170 4 10.554 0.469
52 APRILIA LE MANS 2 ROUES JOUBERT Florian APRILIA RSV4 EXP 2 1:46.383 4 10.767 0.213
53 TMC 35 - PMO DIARD Maxime YAMAHA YZF - R1 SST 33 1:46.870 4 11.254 0.487
54 UNISERV MOTO82 TEAM VAŠULIN Martin KAWASAKI ZX10 SST 34 1:47.688 8 12.072 0.818
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